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ASSOCIATION FOR LANGUAGE LEARNING

LONDON REGION BRANCH

www.all-london.org.uk
FUTURE EVENTS ...Please pencil these into your diary! 

Please check our website www.all-london.org.uk and the national website www.all-languages.org.uk for updates and full information! 

	Sat 24th September 11
	Webinar.  Join the stream from Cramlington where teachers will be sharing their ideas. Join our Adobeconnect room any time 10 – 3 http://lancelot.adobeconnect.com/all-london

	Mon 3rd October 11
	Student Reception, Institute of Education WC1H 0AL

	Sat 15th October 11
	ALL IItalian Day, 134-136 Clerkenwell Road, London EC1R 5DL, www. www.enaip.org.uk

	Weds 19th October 11
	Ashcombe ICT workshop RH4 1LY

	Fri Oct 21st – Sun Oct 23rd 11
	London Language Show, Olympia W14 8UX

	Sat Oct 22nd
	London Language Show, 16:45 - 17:45  Language teachers together: Show and Tell!  FOLLOWED BY A SOCIAL at a pub opposite the venue … Down The Albion … 6 pm onwards

	Sat 22nd October 11
	Social get together, The Albion Function Room,  Hammersmith W14 0QL (6 pm onwards)

	Friday 11th November 11
	Ashcombe China Day, Ashcombe School RH4 1LY

	Thu 1st December 11
	ALL London Committee meeting Linguascope E2 7PR

	Thu 11th- Sat 14th 2012
	BETT exhibition 

	Sat 21st January 12
	The January Event! The French Institute 17 Queensberry Place, LONDON SW7 2DT

	Sat 4th February 12
	ISMLA annual conference

	Mon 6th Feb 12
	Ashcombe ICT Workshop, Ashcombe School, Dorking

	Tue 6th March 12
	LRB Committee Meeting CILT SE1 7HR

1730-1900 

	TBC
	ALL Language World

	Thu 24th May 12
	LRB Committee Meeting 

	Weds 27th June 12
	Ashcombe ICT Workshop, Ashcombe School RH4 1LY

	Sat 16th June 12
	ALL London June Event Venue tbc
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